
SKM GAEl~AGE & TRADIN(; I 』LP
IO Kaki Bukit Road 2 #03-31 Firat East Centre S (417868) 

Tel: 9640 78S3 Fax: 6443 0198 

UEN No: T\6LL037SF 

China Taipin& lnsu111nce (S) Pt, ~td 

Motor claims Department. 

Vehicle No: SNB I 576Y 
Model : Mercedes 

O,vner: Koh Jia Jun 

ESTlMA TE REPAIR CLAIMS OF VEHJCLE OF SNB1576Y 
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A/C Condenser / b 1 I 
Radiator /今
A/C hose / 幻
Radiator Hose ;,< #'/V 
Top water hose 1 
Lower Water hose 1 
Engine Under cover / 

Bumper Under coer / 
Noise center cover / 
Anti Roll Bar / 

LH Upper arm / 
LH Lower Arm / 

Front Absorber / 
Steering rack / 
Tie Rod end / 
Rack End / 
Steering cover / 

Front Stabilirer link / 

LH Front Trust ann / 

LH Knuckle arm / 
Front Disc rotor)< /J fV 
LH Front Wheel bearing /矿
Engine mounitng 刁
Gear mounting . 刀
Engine oil pan . 刁
Gearbox heat exchanger • 

介

Lower lip bumper front 、
勹

Front Brake pad'f 
Front Absorber block valve ;>< 

Absorber pressure pump~ 

Seat belt RH / A叶，
Exhuast Catholic convertor /归
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Radiator fan 
Gearbox auto pressure hose 
RlMS /叮
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Trust am, rear ....,.... 记憾白一
Upper Arm rear 勹
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1,284 .00 
642.00 

2,568.00 
1,142.76 

398.04 
1,142.76 

398.04 
77.04 

3,633.72 
359.52 
821.76 
590.64 
821.76 
770.00 
800.00 
269.64 
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41 ,812.47 
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